®
This information is brought to you by
Owls Hall Environmental working in
partnership with Klargester products.
Excellent T
reatment 0845 375 1801
PROFESSIONAL RANGE

required
1 You must seek prior permission from your local sewer provider before you decide which separator to install and before you make any discharge.
2 You must seek prior permission from the relevant environmental body before you decide which separator to install.
3 In this case, if it is considered that there is a low risk of pollution a source control SuDS scheme may be appropriate.
4 In certain circumstances, the sewer provider may require a Class 1 separator for discharges to sewer to prevent explosive atmospheres from being generated.
5 Drainage from higher risk areas such as vehicle maintenance yards and goods vehicle parking areas should be connected to foul sewer in preference to surface water.
6 In certain circumstances, a separator may be one of the devices used in the SuDS scheme. Ask us for advice.
PROFESSIONAL RANGE
4
UNIT FLOW PEAK FLOW DRAINAGE STORAGE UNIT UNIT DIA. ACCESS BASE TO BASE TO STANDARD MIN. INLET STANDARD
NOMINAL (l/s) RATE (l/s) AREA (m2) CAPACITY (litres) LENGTH (mm) (mm) SHAFT INLET INVERT OUTLET FALL ACROSS INVERT PIPEWORK
SIZE SILT OIL DIA. (mm) (mm) INVERT (mm) (mm) DIA. (mm)
NSBP003 3 30 1670 300 45 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
NSBP004 4.5 45 2500 450 60 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
NSBP006 6 60 3335 600 90 1700 1350 600 1420 1320 100 500 160
NSBE010 10 100 5560 1000 150 2069 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 315
NSBE015 15 150 8335 1500 225 2947 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 315
NSBE020 20 200 11111 2000 300 3893 1220 750 1450 1350 100 700 375
NSBD024 24 240 13340 2400 360 3200 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 375
NSBD030 30 300 16670 3000 450 3915 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 450
NSBD036 36 360 20000 3600 540 3915 2012 600 2110 2010 100 1000 525
NSBD055 55 550 30560 5500 825 5085 2820 600 2310 2060 250 1000 750
NSBD072 72 720 40000 7200 1080 5820 2820 600 2310 2060 250 1500 750
NSBD084 84 840 46670 8400 1260 6200 2820 600 2310 2010 300 1500 750
NSBD096 96 960 53340 9600 1440 7375 2820 600 2310 2010 300 1500 825
NSBD110 110 1100 61110 11000 1650 7925 2820 600 2360 2010 350 1500 825
NSBD130 130 1300 72225 13000 1950 8725 2820 600 2360 2010 350 1500 825
Rotomoulded chamber construction GRP chamber construction * Some units have more than one access shaft – diameter of largest shown.
Advanced
rotomoulded construction
on selected models

� The calculated flow rate for the drainage area served. Our designs
are based on the assumption that any interconnecting pipework
fitted elsewhere on site does not impede flow into or out of the
separator and that the flow is not pumped .
� The required discharge standard. This will decide whether a Class I
or Class II unit is required.
� The drain invert inlet depth.
� Pipework type, size and orientation.
PROFESSIONAL RANGE
5
UNIT FLOW DRAINAGE AREA STORAGE CAPACITY UNIT LENGTH UNIT DIA. BASE TO BASE TO MIN. INLET STANDARD
NOMINAL (l/s) (m2) PPG-3 (0.018) (litres) (mm) (mm) INLET INVERT OUTLET INLET (mm) PIPEWORK
SIZE SILT OIL (mm) INVERT DIA. (mm)
NSFP003 3 170 300 30 1700 1350 1420 1345 500 160
NSFP006 6 335 600 60 1700 1350 1420 1345 500 160
NSFA010 10 555 1000 100 2610 1225 1050 1000 500 200
NSFA015 15 835 1500 150 3910 1225 1050 1000 500 200
NSFA020 20 1115 2000 200 3200 2010 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA030 30 1670 3000 300 3915 2010 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA040 40 2225 4000 400 4640 2010 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA050 50 2780 5000 500 5425 2010 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA065 65 3610 6500 650 6850 2010 1810 1760 1000 315
NSFA080 80 4445 8000 800 5744 2820 2500 2450 1000 300
NSFA100 100 5560 10000 1000 6200 2820 2500 2450 1000 400
NSFA125 125 6945 12500 1250 7365 2820 2500 2450 1000 450
NSFA150 150 8335 15000 1500 8675 2820 2550 2450 1000 525
NSFA175 175 9725 17500 1750 9975 2820 2550 2450 1000 525
NSFA200 200 11110 20000 2000 11280 2820 2550 2450 1000 600
Rotomoulded chamber construction GRP chamber construction
APPLICATION
Full retention separators are used in high risk spillage areas such as:
� Fuel distribution depots.